Current Surface Rating Report

Allen Park
Report Module: Road Surface Management Analysis

Today's Date: 1/6/2012
Grouped By: Act 51 Legal System

Report Filter
Field Name Operator Value
Act51 = 4-City Major,5-City Minor
City/Twp = Allen Park
Surface Type = Asphalt,Concrete,Gravel
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Current Surface Rating Report

City/Tow Surface Last Last PASER
PR No. Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B. P.O.E. Length nship NFC Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL
Act 51 Legal System: City Major

1594602  Allen Rd
Allen Rd Ecorse Rd Cleveland Ave 2.187 2.237 0.050 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 3 -5
Allen Rd Cleveland Ave Garfield Ave 2.237 2.317 0.080 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 4 -2
Allen Rd Garfield Ave White Ave 2.317 2.395 0.078 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 3 -5
Allen Rd White Ave Philomene Ave 2.395 2.474 0.079 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 3 -5
Allen Rd Philomene Ave Park Ave 2.474 2.586 0.112 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 3 -5
Allen Rd Park Ave S M 39 2.586 2.597 0.011 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 5 1

1592404  Champaign Rd
Champaign Rd City/Twp Line Belmont Ave 1.221 1.228 0.007 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2007 2 -12
Champaign Rd Belmont Ave Vine Ave 1.228 1.275 0.047 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -16
Champaign Rd Vine Ave Rosedale Blvd 1.275 1.332 0.057 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Champaign Rd Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 1.332 1.462 0.130 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Champaign Rd Fox Ave Colwell Ave 1.462 1.587 0.125 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Champaign Rd Colwell Ave Park Ave 1.587 1.765 0.178 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Champaign Rd Park Ave Quandt Ave 1.765 1.901 0.136 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Champaign Rd Quandt Ave May Ave 1.901 2.052 0.151 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3

1653005 Champaign Rd
Champaign Rd Pelham Rd Robinson Ave 1.417 1.480 0.063 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
Champaign Rd Robinson Ave Buckingham Ave 1.480 1.543 0.063 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Champaign Rd Buckingham Ave Balfour Ave 1.543 1.605 0.062 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Champaign Rd Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 1.605 1.668 0.063 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
Champaign Rd Kolb Ave Cortland Ave 1.668 1.736 0.068 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Champaign Rd Cortland Ave Winona Ave 1.736 1.797 0.061 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Champaign Rd Winona Ave Arno Ave 1.797 1.840 0.043 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
Champaign Rd Arno Ave Canadian National Railway 1.840 1.856 0.016 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Champaign Rd Canadian National Railway Louise Ave 1.856 1.974 0.118 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Champaign Rd Louise Ave Allen Rd 1.974 2.075 0.101 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
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1592410  Cicotte Ave
Cicotte Ave City/Twp Line Roger Ave 1.901 2.045 0.144 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1657102  Cortland Ave
Cortland Ave Champaign Rd Devonshire Ave 0.000 0.165 0.165 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Cortland Ave Devonshire Ave Berkshire Ave 0.165 0.332 0.167 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Cortland Ave Berkshire Ave Ecorse Rd 0.332 0.498 0.166 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Cortland Ave Ecorse Rd Philomene Blvd 0.498 0.664 0.166 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Cortland Ave Philomene Blvd Beverly Ave 0.664 0.849 0.185 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Cortland Ave Beverly Ave E Pinecrest Dr 0.849 0.903 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Cortland Ave E Pinecrest Dr W Pinecrest Dr 0.903 0.918 0.015 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
1600207  Ecorse Rd
Ecorse Rd Pelham Rd Robinson Ave 16.238  16.300 0.062 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Robinson Ave Buckingham Ave 16.300 16.363 0.063 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Buckingham Ave Balfour Ave 16.363  16.426 0.063 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 16.426  16.489 0.063 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Kolb Ave Cortland Ave 16.489  16.550 0.061 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Cortland Ave Winona Ave 16.550 16.612 0.062 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Winona Ave Osage Ave 16.612  16.673 0.061 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Osage Ave Larme Ave 16.673  16.734 0.061 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Larme Ave Shenandoah Ave 16.734  16.795 0.061 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Shenandoah Ave Luana Ave 16.795  16.856 0.061 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Luana Ave Norwood Ave 16.856  16.917 0.061 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 8 11
Ecorse Rd Norwood Ave Bridge 12217 16.917 17.010 0.093 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 4 -2
Ecorse Rd Bridge 12217 Roosevelt 17.010 17.125 0.115 Allen Park PrincArt Composite 0 2011 4 -2
1658001  Englewood Ave
Englewood Ave Rosedale Blvd Hubert Ave 0.058 0.126 0.068 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -3
Englewood Ave Hubert Ave Fox Ave 0.126 0.187 0.061 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
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Englewood Ave Fox Ave Laurence Ave 0.187 0.245 0.058 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -4

Englewood Ave Laurence Ave Colwell Ave 0.245 0.312 0.067 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Englewood Ave Colwell Ave Ruth Ave 0.312 0.424 0.112 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0

Englewood Ave Ruth Ave Park Ave 0.424 0.489 0.065 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Englewood Ave Park Ave Niver Ave 0.489 0.555 0.066 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Englewood Ave Niver Ave Quandt Ave 0.555 0.624 0.069 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0

Englewood Ave Quandt Ave Becker Ave 0.624 0.687 0.063 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Englewood Ave Becker Ave Carter Ave 0.687 0.746 0.059 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Englewood Ave Carter Ave Allen Rd 0.746 0.777 0.031 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
1580402  Enterprise Dr

Enterprise Dr Oakwood Blvd W Oakwood/E | 94 RAMP 0.000 0.133 0.133 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7

Enterprise Dr W Oakwood/E | 94 RAMP Enterprise/E | 94 RAMP 0.133 0.180 0.047 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8

Enterprise Dr Enterprise/E | 94 RAMP Canadian National Railway 0.180 0.878 0.698 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1595010 N Enterprise Dr

S Enterprise Dr N M 39 0.000 0.065 0.065 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8

S Enterprise Dr N Enterprise Dr 0.065 0.307 0.242 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
4710258  Enterprise Dr

Enterprise Dr Oakwood Blvd Enterprise/Oakwood Cutoff 0.000 0.028 0.028 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 2 -10

Enterprise Dr Enterprise/Oakwood Cutoff E 1 94/Oakwood RAMP 0.028 0.125 0.097 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 2 -10

Enterprise Dr E 1 94/0Oakwood RAMP 0.125 0.209 0.084 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 2 -8

Enterprise Dr Outer Dr 0.209 0.772 0.563 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 3 -4
4711558 S Enterprise Dr

S Enterprise Dr N Enterprise Dr [Surface Segment Split] 0.000 0.269 0.269 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7

S Enterprise Dr [Surface Segment Split] 0.269 0.289 0.020 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 7 8
4704187  Enterprise/Oakwood Cutoff

Enterprise/Oakwood Cutoff Enterprise Dr Oakwood Blvd 0.000 0.036 0.036 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 2 -9
1577002  Fairlane Dr

Fairlane Dr Oakwood Blvd 0.000 0.273 0.273 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
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Fairlane Dr 0.273 0.466 0.193 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4

Fairlane Dr Fairlane Cir 0.466 0.486 0.020 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8

Fairlane Dr Fairlane Cir 0.486 0.516 0.030 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 2 -8

Fairlane Dr 0.516 0.625 0.109 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4

Fairlane Dr Federal Dr 0.625 0.639 0.014 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -15
4706001  Fairlane Cir

Fairlane Cir Fairlane Dr Federal Dr 0.000 0.475 0.475 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -15
4708116  Fairlane Dr

Fairlane Dr Oakwood Blvd 0.000 0.274 0.274 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
4701548  Federal Dr

Federal Dr N M 39 Service Drive Republic Dr 0.000 0.206 0.206 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9

Federal Dr Republic Dr 0.206 0.402 0.196 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Federal Dr Fairlane Cir 0.402 0.436 0.034 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
1661710  Garfield Ave

Garfield Ave City/Twp Line Rosedale Blvd 0.396 0.501 0.105 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -7

Garfield Ave Park Ave Quandt Ave 0.935 1.070 0.135 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 1 -15

Garfield Ave Quandt Ave Allen Rd 1.070 1.120 0.050 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -7
1662010  Hanfor Ave

Hanfor Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.570 0.732 0.162 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Hanfor Ave Laurence Ave 0.732 0.903 0.171 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Hanfor Ave Allen Rd 0.903 0.937 0.034 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
1657601  Midway Ave

Midway Ave Reeck Rd Manor Ave 0.415 0.491 0.076 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Midway Ave Manor Ave Carter Ave 0.491 0.556 0.065 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Midway Ave Carter Ave 0.556 0.613 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Midway Ave Quandt Ave 0.613 0.674 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Midway Ave Quandt Ave Niver Ave 0.674 0.734 0.060 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Park N Niver Ave [Surface Segment Split] 0.734 0.791 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
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Park N [Surface Segment Split] Park Ave 0.791 0.817 0.026 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 2

1657805 Moore Ave
Moore Ave Allen Rd Melbourne Ave 0.240 0.316 0.076 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Moore Ave Melbourne Ave Chatham Ave 0.316 0.379 0.063 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Moore Ave Chatham Ave Reeck Rd 0.379 0.441 0.062 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Moore Ave Reeck Rd Manor Ave 0.441 0.502 0.061 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -16
Moore Ave Manor Ave Carter Ave 0.502 0.563 0.061 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Moore Ave Carter Ave Becker Ave 0.563 0.619 0.056 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Moore Ave Becker Ave Quandt Ave 0.619 0.679 0.060 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Moore Ave Quandt Ave Niver Ave 0.679 0.739 0.060 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Moore Ave Niver Ave Park Ave 0.739 0.799 0.060 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Moore Ave Park Ave Ruth Ave 0.799 0.858 0.059 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Moore Ave Ruth Ave Ruth Ave 0.858 0.869 0.011 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Moore Ave Ruth Ave Colwell Ave 0.869 0.934 0.065 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Moore Ave Colwell Ave Sterling Ave 0.934 0.991 0.057 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Moore Ave Sterling Ave Laurence Ave 0.991 1.024 0.033 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Moore Ave Laurence Ave Laurence Ave 1.024 1.048 0.024 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Moore Ave Laurence Ave Fox Ave 1.048 1.078 0.030 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Moore Ave Fox Ave Fox Ave 1.078 1.104 0.026 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Moore Ave Fox Ave Hubert Ave 1.104 1.136 0.032 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Moore Ave Hubert Ave Hubert Ave 1.136 1.163 0.027 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Moore Ave Hubert Ave Rosedale Blvd 1.163 1.193 0.030 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Moore Ave Rosedale Blvd Rosedale Blvd 1.193 1.220 0.027 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Moore Ave Rosedale Blvd Vine Ave 1.220 1.249 0.029 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Moore Ave Vine Ave Vine Ave 1.249 1.276 0.027 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Moore Ave Vine Ave City/Twp Line 1.276 1.356 0.080 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4

1651008 N M 39 Service Drive
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N M 39 Service Drive Van Born/N M 39 Service Dri  Bridge 12307 0.000 0.120 0.120 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 5
N M 39 Service Drive Bridge 12307 Euclid Ave 0.120 0.181 0.061 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 5
N M 39 Service Drive Euclid Ave Russell Ave 0.181 0.241 0.060 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 5
N M 39 Service Drive Russell Ave Keppen Ave 0.241 0.302 0.061 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 5
N M 39 Service Drive Keppen Ave Cicotte Ave 0.302 0.372 0.070 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 5
N M 39 Service Drive Cicotte Ave Hamilton Ave 0.372 0.412 0.040 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 7 8
N M 39 Service Drive Hamilton Ave E Outer Dr 0.412 0.430 0.018 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 7 8
N M 39 Service Drive E Outer Dr W Outer Dr 0.430 0.444 0.014 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
N M 39 Service Drive W Outer Dr Outer/N M 39 RAMP 0.444 0.600 0.156 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 4 0
N M 39 Service Drive Outer/N M 39 RAMP 0.600 0.824 0.224 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 4 -1
N M 39 Service Drive Fern 0.824 0.979 0.155 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
N M 39 Service Drive Fern N M 39/0akwood RAMP 0.979 1.356 0.377 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
N M 39 Service Drive N M 39/0akwood RAMP Oakwood Blvd 1.356 1.435 0.079 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
N M 39 Service Drive Oakwood Blvd Oakwood/N M 39 RAMP 1.435 1.514 0.079 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
N M 39 Service Drive Oakwood/N M 39 RAMP City/Twp Line 1514 1.678 0.164 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
N M 39 Service Drive City/Twp Line Federal Dr 1.678 1.821 0.143 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
N M 39 Service Drive Federal Dr City/Twp Line 1.821 1.897 0.076 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
1594603  Park Ave
Park Ave Midway Ave Maylawn Ave 0.000 0.164 0.164 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 2
Park Ave Maylawn Ave Moore Ave 0.164 0.306 0.142 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0
Park Ave Moore Ave E Wick Rd 0.306 0.520 0.214 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -4
Park Ave E Wick Rd W Wick Rd 0.520 0.530 0.010 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
Park Ave W Wick Rd Leslie Ave 0.530 0.729 0.199 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -4
Park Ave Leslie Ave Englewood Ave 0.729 0.803 0.074 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -4
Park Ave Englewood Ave Aster Ave 0.803 0.861 0.058 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -10
Park Ave Aster Ave Champaign Rd 0.861 0.920 0.059 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -7
Park Ave Champaign Rd Belmont Ave 0.920 0.982 0.062 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 3 -4
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Park Ave Belmont Ave Jonas Ave 0.982 1.036 0.054 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 3 -4
Park Ave Jonas Ave Angelique Ave 1.036 1.090 0.054 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 2 -7
Park Ave Angelique Ave Oceana Ave 1.090 1.145 0.055 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 2 -7
Park Ave Oceana Ave Thomas Ave 1.145 1.199 0.054 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 2 -10
Park Ave Thomas Ave Markese Ave 1.199 1.253 0.054 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 3 -6
Park Ave Markese Ave Regina Ave 1.253 1.307 0.054 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 3 -6
Park Ave Regina Ave McLain Ave 1.307 1.364 0.057 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Park Ave McLain Ave Harrison Ave 1.364 1.417 0.053 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Park Ave Harrison Ave Cleveland Ave 1.417 1.472 0.055 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
Park Ave Cleveland Ave Garfield Ave 1.472 1.526 0.054 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
Park Ave Garfield Ave White Ave 1.526 1.583 0.057 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Park Ave White Ave Philomene Ave 1.583 1.641 0.058 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Park Ave Philomene Ave Allen Rd 1.641 1.723 0.082 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1

1661802  Philomene Ave
Philomene Ave Park Ave Allen Rd 1.074 1.152 0.078 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -16
Philomene Ave Allen Rd Roosevelt 1.152 1.361 0.209 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12

1656703  Pinecrest Dr
E Pinecrest Dr E Pinecrest Dr Robinson Ave 0.753 0.819 0.066 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
E Pinecrest Dr Robinson Ave Robinson Ave 0.819 0.831 0.012 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Pinecrest Dr Robinson Ave Buckingham Ave 0.831 0.884 0.053 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Pinecrest Dr Buckingham Ave Buckingham Ave 0.884 0.896 0.012 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
E Pinecrest Dr Buckingham Ave Balfour Ave 0.896 0.948 0.052 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
E Pinecrest Dr Balfour Ave Balfour Ave 0.948 0.961 0.013 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
E Pinecrest Dr Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 0.961 1.005 0.044 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
E Pinecrest Dr Kolb Ave Cortland Ave 1.005 1.069 0.064 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Pinecrest Dr Cortland Ave Winona Ave 1.069 1.135 0.066 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Pinecrest Dr Winona Ave Osage Ave 1.135 1.199 0.064 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
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E Pinecrest Dr Osage Ave Larme Ave 1.199 1.262 0.063 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
E Pinecrest Dr Larme Ave Shenandoah/W Pinecrest Cut  1.262 1.334 0.072 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Pinecrest Dr Shenandoah/W Pinecrest Cut S M 39 1.334 1.352 0.018 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2

4704864 W Pinecrest Dr
W Pinecrest Dr Pelham Rd Robinson Ave 0.000 0.074 0.074 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
W Pinecrest Dr Robinson Ave Buckingham Ave 0.074 0.139 0.065 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 3
W Pinecrest Dr Buckingham Ave Balfour Ave 0.139 0.204 0.065 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
W Pinecrest Dr Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 0.204 0.269 0.065 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
W Pinecrest Dr Kolb Ave Cortland Ave 0.269 0.311 0.042 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
W Pinecrest Dr Cortland Ave Cortland Ave 0.311 0.334 0.023 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
W Pinecrest Dr Cortland Ave Winona Ave 0.334 0.400 0.066 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
W Pinecrest Dr Winona Ave Osage Ave 0.400 0.441 0.041 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
W Pinecrest Dr Osage Ave Osage Ave 0.441 0.463 0.022 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
W Pinecrest Dr Osage Ave Larme Ave 0.463 0.527 0.064 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
W Pinecrest Dr Larme Ave Shenandoah/W Pinecrest Cut  0.527 0.563 0.036 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 2
W Pinecrest Dr Shenandoah/W Pinecrest Cut S M 39 0.563 0.586 0.023 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 8 17

1662707  Reeck Rd
Reeck Rd Goddard Rd Bellaire Ave 1.235 1.348 0.113 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
Reeck Rd Bellaire Ave Pleasant Ave 1.348 1.420 0.072 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Reeck Rd Pleasant Ave Crescent Ave 1.420 1.482 0.062 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Reeck Rd Crescent Ave Rose Dr 1.482 1.542 0.060 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
Reeck Rd Rose Dr Promenade Ave 1.542 1.589 0.047 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Reeck Rd Promenade Ave Midway Ave 1.589 1.609 0.020 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 5
Reeck Rd Midway Ave Maylawn Ave 1.609 1.829 0.220 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 5 1
Reeck Rd Maylawn Ave Maylawn Ave 1.829 1.874 0.045 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
Reeck Rd Maylawn Ave Moore Ave 1.874 2.016 0.142 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
Reeck Rd Moore Ave [Surface Segment Split] 2.016 2.199 0.183 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 6 4
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Reeck Rd [Surface Segment Split] Wick Rd 2.199 2.240 0.041 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
Reeck Rd Wick Rd Allen Rd 2.240 2.419 0.179 Allen Park MajColl Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
4706000  Republic Dr
Republic Dr Federal Dr 0.000 0.255 0.255 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Republic Dr City/Twp Line 0.255 0.376 0.121 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Republic Dr City/Twp Line Rotunda Dr 0.376 0.394 0.018 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
4710467  Roger Ave
Roger Ave N M 39 Meyer Ave 0.000 0.036 0.036 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
Roger Ave Meyer Ave Dasher Ave 0.036 0.089 0.053 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Roger Ave Dasher Ave Horger Ave 0.089 0.141 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Roger Ave Horger Ave Hanover Ave 0.141 0.193 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Roger Ave Hanover Ave Anne Ave 0.193 0.245 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Roger Ave Anne Ave Arlington Ave 0.245 0.298 0.053 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Roger Ave Arlington Ave Warwick Ave 0.298 0.350 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Roger Ave Warwick Ave OConnor Ave 0.350 0.402 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 5
Roger Ave OConnor Ave Euclid Ave 0.402 0.455 0.053 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 5
Roger Ave Euclid Ave Russell Ave 0.455 0.507 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Roger Ave Russell Ave Keppen Ave 0.507 0.560 0.053 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Roger Ave Keppen Ave Hanfor Ave 0.560 0.614 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Roger Ave Hanfor Ave Cicotte Ave 0.614 0.666 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
1576904  Rosedale Blvd
Rosedale Blvd Moore Ave E Wick Rd 0.000 0.222 0.222 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -18
Rosedale Blvd E Wick Rd W Wick Rd 0.222 0.231 0.009 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 2
Rosedale Blvd W Wick Rd Englewood Ave 0.231 0.317 0.086 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -12
Rosedale Blvd Englewood Ave Aster Ave 0.317 0.376 0.059 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
Rosedale Blvd Aster Ave Champaign Rd 0.376 0.435 0.059 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
Rosedale Blvd Champaign Rd Belmont Ave 0.435 0.494 0.059 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
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Rosedale Blvd Belmont Ave Jonas Ave 0.494 0.548 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Rosedale Blvd Jonas Ave Angelique Ave 0.548 0.602 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Rosedale Blvd Angelique Ave Oceana Ave 0.602 0.656 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Rosedale Blvd Oceana Ave Thomas Ave 0.656 0.711 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Rosedale Blvd Thomas Ave Markese Ave 0.711 0.765 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Rosedale Blvd Markese Ave Regina Ave 0.765 0.819 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Rosedale Blvd Regina Ave McLain Ave 0.819 0.873 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Rosedale Blvd McLain Ave Harrison Ave 0.873 0.929 0.056 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Rosedale Blvd Harrison Ave Cleveland Ave 0.929 0.984 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Rosedale Blvd Cleveland Ave Garfield Ave 0.984 1.038 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Rosedale Blvd Garfield Ave White Ave 1.038 1.096 0.058 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Rosedale Blvd White Ave Philomene Blvd 1.096 1.154 0.058 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Rosedale Blvd Philomene Blvd Cleophus Ave 1.154 1.211 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Rosedale Blvd Cleophus Ave SM39 1.211 1.243 0.032 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
1595505 S M 39 Service Drive
S M 39 Service Drive N M 39/Van Born RAMP Van Born/Southfield Cutoff R 0.000 0.073 0.073 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 3 -3
1869602  Van Born/Southfield Cutoff
Van Born/Southfield Cutoff N M 39/Van Born RAMP 0.000 0.019 0.019 Allen Park MajColl Composite 0 2011 4 0
1661801  White Ave
White Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.501 0.632 0.131 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
White Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.632 0.757 0.125 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
White Ave Colwell Ave Park Ave 0.757 0.935 0.178 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0
White Ave Park Ave Allen Rd 0.935 1.066 0.131 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 2
1657903 E Wick Rd
E Wick Rd Allen Rd Chatham Ave 0.307 0.337 0.030 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
E Wick Rd Chatham Ave Reeck Rd 0.337 0.394 0.057 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
E Wick Rd Reeck Rd Manor Ave 0.394 0.456 0.062 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
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E Wick Rd Manor Ave Carter Ave 0.456 0.521 0.065 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Wick Rd Carter Ave Becker Ave 0.521 0.577 0.056 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Wick Rd Becker Ave Quandt Ave 0.577 0.636 0.059 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
E Wick Rd Quandt Ave Niver Ave 0.636 0.697 0.061 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Wick Rd Niver Ave Park Ave 0.697 0.756 0.059 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Wick Rd Park Ave Ruth Ave 0.756 0.815 0.059 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Wick Rd Ruth Ave Laurence Ave 0.815 0.980 0.165 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
E Wick Rd Laurence Ave Fox Ave 0.980 1.033 0.053 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
E Wick Rd Fox Ave Hubert Ave 1.033 1.089 0.056 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -2
E Wick Rd Hubert Ave Rosedale Blvd 1.089 1.146 0.057 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

4704149 W Wick Rd
W Wick Rd Wick Rd Manor Ave 0.000 0.062 0.062 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0
W Wick Rd Manor Ave Carter Ave 0.062 0.127 0.065 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
W Wick Rd Carter Ave Becker Ave 0.127 0.182 0.055 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
W Wick Rd Becker Ave Quandt Ave 0.182 0.242 0.060 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -2
W Wick Rd Quandt Ave Niver Ave 0.242 0.302 0.060 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
W Wick Rd Niver Ave Park Ave 0.302 0.362 0.060 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
W Wick Rd Park Ave Ruth Ave 0.362 0.421 0.059 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
W Wick Rd Ruth Ave Laurence Ave 0.421 0.585 0.164 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
W Wick Rd Laurence Ave Fox Ave 0.585 0.639 0.054 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
W Wick Rd Fox Ave Hubert Ave 0.639 0.694 0.055 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1
W Wick Rd Hubert Ave Rosedale Blvd 0.694 0.751 0.057 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0
W Wick Rd Rosedale Blvd Vine Ave 0.751 0.808 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Total Mileage for Act 51 Legal System City Major: 21.731
Act 51 Legal System: City Minor

1657310  Andrews Ave

Andrews Ave Goddard Rd Southway Ave 0.000 0.246 0.246 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
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1657508  Andrews Ave
Andrews Ave Midway Ave Colonial Ct 0.000 0.062 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Andrews Ave Colonial Ct Maylawn Ave 0.062 0.095 0.033 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Andrews Ave Maylawn Ave Allen Rd 0.095 0.284 0.189 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
1657509  Andrews Ave
Andrews Ave Midway Ave 0.000 0.088 0.088 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
1661609  Angelique Ave
Angelique Ave City/Twp Line Rosedale Blvd 0.052 0.151 0.099 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 3 -4
Angelique Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.151 0.282 0.131 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 3 -4
Angelique Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.282 0.407 0.125 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 4 0
Angelique Ave Colwell Ave Park Ave 0.407 0.585 0.178 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 3 -4
Angelique Ave Park Ave Quandt Ave 0.585 0.720 0.135 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -3
Angelique Ave Quandt Ave Allen Rd 0.720 0.872 0.152 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Angelique Ave Allen Rd 0.872 1.009 0.137 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 6 8
1661909  Anne Ave
Anne Ave Roger Ave 0.000 0.084 0.084 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Anne Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.084 0.246 0.162 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Anne Ave Laurence Ave 0.246 0.451 0.205 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1661910  Anne Ave
Anne Ave Allen Rd Quandt Ave 0.000 0.188 0.188 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Anne Ave Quandt Ave Arno Ave 0.188 0.344 0.156 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
1662409  Anne Ave
Anne Ave Shenandoah Ave Larme Ave 0.000 0.133 0.133 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Anne Ave Larme Ave Watson Ave 0.133 0.242 0.109 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Anne Ave Watson Ave Van Born/N M 39 Service Dri 0.242 0.318 0.076 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
1662001  Arlington Ave
Arlington Ave Roger Ave 0.000 0.112 0.112 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Arlington Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.112 0.275 0.163 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
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Act 51 Legal System: City Minor
Arlington Ave Laurence Ave Allen Rd 0.275 0.479 0.204 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1662501  Arlington Ave
Arlington Ave Shenandoah Ave Larme Ave 0.000 0.135 0.135 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Arlington Ave Larme Ave Watson Ave 0.135 0.243 0.108 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1661808  Arno Ave
Arno Ave Beatrice Ave 0.000 0.066 0.066 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Arno Ave Beatrice Ave Meyer Ave 0.066 0.117 0.051 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 2 -7
Arno Ave Meyer Ave Dasher Ave 0.117 0.167 0.050 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 2 -7
Arno Ave Dasher Ave Horger Ave 0.167 0.226 0.059 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 2 -7
Arno Ave Horger Ave Hanover Ave 0.226 0.294 0.068 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 2 -7
Arno Ave Hanover Ave Anne Ave 0.294 0.361 0.067 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 2 -7
Arno Ave Anne Ave Warwick Ave 0.361 0.423 0.062 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 2 -7
1662007  Arno Ave
Arno Ave Euclid Ave Russell Ave 0.000 0.054 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 7 12
Arno Ave Russell Ave Keppen Ave 0.054 0.106 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Arno Ave Keppen Ave Hanfor Ave 0.106 0.158 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1661603  Aster Ave
Aster Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.000 0.130 0.130 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Aster Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.130 0.255 0.125 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Aster Ave Colwell Ave Park Ave 0.255 0.432 0.177 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Aster Ave Park Ave Quandt Ave 0.432 0.568 0.136 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Aster Ave Quandt Ave Allen Rd 0.568 0.719 0.151 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1657010  Balfour Ave
Balfour Ave Champaign Rd Devonshire Ave 0.000 0.164 0.164 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -7
Balfour Ave Devonshire Ave Berkshire Ave 0.164 0.331 0.167 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 1 -11
Balfour Ave Berkshire Ave Ecorse Rd 0.331 0.497 0.166 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 1 -18
Balfour Ave Ecorse Rd [Surface Segment Split] 0.497 0.624 0.127 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -4
Balfour Ave [Surface Segment Split] Philomene Blvd 0.624 0.662 0.038 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
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Balfour Ave Philomene Blvd Beverly Ave 0.662 0.847 0.185 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12

Balfour Ave Beverly Ave E Pinecrest Dr 0.847 0.867 0.020 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
1657209  Balfour Ave

Balfour Ave E Pinecrest Dr W Pinecrest Dr 0.000 0.015 0.015 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1

Balfour Ave W Pinecrest Dr 0.015 0.134 0.119 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1657503  Balfour Ave

Balfour Ave Bondie Ave Midway Ave 0.000 0.247 0.247 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1662613  Balfour Ave

Balfour Ave Van Born Rd 0.000 0.129 0.129 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
4710272  Balfour Ave

Balfour Ave Goddard Rd Highland 0.000 0.167 0.167 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8

Balfour Ave Highland Southway Ave 0.167 0.221 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
4710262  Beatrice Ave

Beatrice Ave Arno Ave [Surface Segment Split] 0.000 0.030 0.030 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Beatrice Ave [Surface Segment Split] Jane St 0.030 0.051 0.021 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Beatrice Ave Jane St Kim Ave 0.051 0.103 0.052 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Beatrice Ave Kim Ave Quandt Ave 0.103 0.157 0.054 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 -1

Beatrice Ave Quandt Ave 0.157 0.297 0.140 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1657405  Becker Ave

Becker Ave Goddard Rd Bellaire Ave 0.000 0.118 0.118 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4

Becker Ave Bellaire Ave Pleasant Ave 0.118 0.202 0.084 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Becker Ave Pleasant Ave Crescent Ave 0.202 0.265 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8

Becker Ave Crescent Ave Rose Dr 0.265 0.325 0.060 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8

Becker Ave Rose Dr Promenade Ave 0.325 0.384 0.059 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Becker Ave Promenade Ave S Midway Ave 0.384 0.422 0.038 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1657609  Becker Ave

Becker Ave Midway Ave Maylawn Ave 0.000 0.199 0.199 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4

Becker Ave Maylawn Ave Moore Ave 0.199 0.341 0.142 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
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Becker Ave Moore Ave E Wick Rd 0.341 0.558 0.217 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Becker Ave E Wick Rd W Wick Rd 0.558 0.567 0.009 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0
Becker Ave W Wick Rd Leslie Ave 0.567 0.767 0.200 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Becker Ave Leslie Ave 0.767 0.793 0.026 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
Becker Ave Englewood Ave 0.793 0.925 0.132 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1657403  Bellaire Ave
Bellaire Ave Reeck Rd Becker Ave 0.000 0.174 0.174 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Bellaire Ave Becker Ave 0.174 0.364 0.190 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1661606  Belmont Ave
Belmont Ave Champaign Rd 0.000 0.024 0.024 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Belmont Ave Rosedale Blvd 0.024 0.119 0.095 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Belmont Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.119 0.249 0.130 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Belmont Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.249 0.374 0.125 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Belmont Ave Colwell Ave Park Ave 0.374 0.552 0.178 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Belmont Ave Park Ave Quandt Ave 0.552 0.688 0.136 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 4 0
Belmont Ave Quandt Ave Allen Rd 0.688 0.839 0.151 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
Belmont Ave Allen Rd 0.839 0.993 0.154 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
4711390  Berkshire Ave
Berkshire Ave Pelham Rd Robinson Ave 0.000 0.062 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
Berkshire Ave Robinson Ave Buckingham Ave 0.062 0.126 0.064 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 4 0
Berkshire Ave Buckingham Ave Balfour Ave 0.126 0.188 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Berkshire Ave Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 0.188 0.251 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
Berkshire Ave Kolb Ave Cortland Ave 0.251 0.314 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Berkshire Ave Cortland Ave Winona Ave 0.314 0.376 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Berkshire Ave Winona Ave Osage Ave 0.376 0.437 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
Berkshire Ave Osage Ave Larme Ave 0.437 0.498 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
Berkshire Ave Larme Ave Shenandoah Ave 0.498 0.559 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
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Berkshire Ave Shenandoah Ave Luana Ave 0.559 0.621 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Berkshire Ave Luana Ave Arno Ave 0.621 0.645 0.024 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 5 4
1657920 Bert Ave

Bert Ave Louise Ave 0.000 0.104 0.104 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
4710267  Beverly Ave

Beverly Ave E Pinecrest Dr Balfour Ave 0.000 0.055 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Beverly Ave Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 0.055 0.118 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Beverly Ave Kolb Ave Cortland Ave 0.118 0.180 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8

Beverly Ave Cortland Ave Winona Ave 0.180 0.244 0.064 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4

Beverly Ave Winona Ave Osage Ave 0.244 0.304 0.060 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Beverly Ave Osage Ave Larme Ave 0.304 0.366 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Beverly Ave Larme Ave Shenandoah Ave 0.366 0.427 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9

Beverly Ave Shenandoah Ave Luana Ave 0.427 0.488 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Beverly Ave Luana Ave Norwood Ave 0.488 0.549 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Beverly Ave Norwood Ave Gahona Ave 0.549 0.610 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
1657515 Blair Ct

Blair Ct Northway 0.000 0.046 0.046 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1657501  Bondie Ave

Bondie Ave Allen Rd Northway 0.000 0.121 0.121 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 9 23

Bondie Ave Northway Balfour Ave 0.121 0.188 0.067 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8

Bondie Ave Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 0.188 0.244 0.056 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1652802  Brody Ave

Brody Ave Pelham Rd 0.000 0.050 0.050 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Brody Ave 0.050 0.099 0.049 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 6 8

Brody Ave 0.099 0.182 0.083 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 3 -4

Brody Ave 0.182 0.193 0.011 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -17
1657916  Brody Ave

Brody Ave Allen Rd 0.000 0.272 0.272 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
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1657009  Buckingham Ave
Buckingham Ave Champaign Rd Devonshire Ave 0.000 0.163 0.163 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Buckingham Ave Devonshire Ave Berkshire Ave 0.163 0.330 0.167 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Buckingham Ave Berkshire Ave 0.330 0.460 0.130 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Buckingham Ave Ecorse Rd 0.460 0.497 0.037 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Buckingham Ave Ecorse Rd Philomene Blvd 0.497 0.662 0.165 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Buckingham Ave Philomene Blvd E Pinecrest Dr 0.662 0.851 0.189 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1657208  Buckingham Ave
Buckingham Ave E Pinecrest Dr W Pinecrest Dr 0.000 0.013 0.013 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1
Buckingham Ave W Pinecrest Dr 0.013 0.151 0.138 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1657304  Buckingham Ct
Buckingham Ct Goddard Rd Seavitt Ave 0.000 0.059 0.059 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Buckingham Ct Seavitt Ave 0.059 0.165 0.106 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -17
1657604  Buckingham Ave
Buckingham Ave Allen Rd Midway Ave 0.000 0.132 0.132 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Buckingham Ave Midway Ave Moore Ave 0.132 0.383 0.251 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1662612  Buckingham Ave
Buckingham Ave Van Born Rd 0.000 0.155 0.155 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1662605 Cambridge Ave
Cambridge Ave Larme Ave Sherborne Ave 0.000 0.041 0.041 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Cambridge Ave Sherborne Ave Roslyn Ave 0.041 0.098 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Cambridge Ave Roslyn Ave S Shenandoah Ave 0.098 0.173 0.075 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Cambridge Ave S Shenandoah Ave N Shenandoah Ave 0.173 0.180 0.007 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Cambridge Ave N Shenandoah Ave Shenandoah Ave 0.180 0.235 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1657608  Carter Ave
Carter Ave Midway Ave Maylawn Ave 0.000 0.207 0.207 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Carter Ave Maylawn Ave Moore Ave 0.207 0.348 0.141 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Carter Ave Moore Ave E Wick Rd 0.348 0.566 0.218 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
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Carter Ave E Wick Rd W Wick Rd 0.566 0.576 0.010 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 4 0
Carter Ave W Wick Rd Leslie Ave 0.576 0.775 0.199 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Carter Ave Leslie Ave Englewood Ave 0.775 0.959 0.184 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1592404  Champaign Rd
May Ave May Ave 2.052 2.211 0.159 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1662403  Charter Ave
Charter Ave City/Twp Line Wall Ave 0.434 0.469 0.035 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Charter Ave Wall Ave Harlow Ave 0.469 0.523 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Charter Ave Harlow Ave Roger Ave 0.523 0.583 0.060 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1657708  Chatham Ave
Chatham Ave Maylawn Ave 0.000 0.055 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 3 -4
Chatham Ave Maylawn Ave Moore Ave 0.055 0.244 0.189 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Chatham Ave Moore Ave Melbourne Ave 0.244 0.387 0.143 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Chatham Ave Melbourne Ave 0.387 0.427 0.040 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Chatham Ave Wick Rd 0.427 0.467 0.040 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 4 0
1592410  Cicotte Ave
Cicotte Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 2.045 2.208 0.163 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Cicotte Ave Laurence Ave Allen Rd 2.208 2.413 0.205 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
4710260  Cicotte Ave
Cicotte Ave N M 39 Service Drive Watson Ave 0.000 0.080 0.080 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Cicotte Ave Watson Ave Larme Ave 0.080 0.188 0.108 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Cicotte Ave Larme Ave 0.188 0.291 0.103 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Cicotte Ave Shenandoah Ave 0.291 0.322 0.031 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Cicotte Ave Shenandoah Ave Shenandoah Ave 0.322 0.433 0.111 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
Cicotte Ave Shenandoah Ave Sherborne Ave 0.433 0.489 0.056 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Cicotte Ave Sherborne Ave Roslyn Ave 0.489 0.546 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Cicotte Ave Roslyn Ave Cambridge Ave 0.546 0.624 0.078 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
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1661803  Cleophus Ave
Cleophus Ave City/Twp Line Rosedale Blvd 0.059 0.168 0.109 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 2
Cleophus Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.168 0.299 0.131 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -7
Cleophus Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.299 0.424 0.125 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -10
Cleophus Ave Colwell Ave 0.424 0.478 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
1661804  Cleophus Ave
Cleophus Ave Roosevelt 0.000 0.042 0.042 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1661816  Cleophus Ave
Cleophus Ave Leet Ave 0.000 0.086 0.086 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 2
1661708  Cleveland Ave
Cleveland Ave City/Twp Line Rosedale Blvd 0.032 0.136 0.104 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Cleveland Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.136 0.268 0.132 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Cleveland Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.268 0.392 0.124 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Cleveland Ave Colwell Ave 0.392 0.504 0.112 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
Cleveland Ave Park Ave 0.504 0.570 0.066 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Cleveland Ave Park Ave Quandt Ave 0.570 0.705 0.135 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Cleveland Ave Quandt Ave Allen Rd 0.705 0.813 0.108 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1661709  Cleveland Ave
Cleveland Ave Roosevelt 0.000 0.052 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
1662209  College Ave
College Ave City/Twp Line Wall Ave 0.429 0.463 0.034 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
College Ave Wall Ave Roger Ave 0.463 0.573 0.110 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
College Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.573 0.736 0.163 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -9
1662218  College Ave
College Ave Allen Rd 0.000 0.109 0.109 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1657814  Colonial Ct
Colonial Ct Andrews Ave 0.000 0.030 0.030 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
1594601  Colwell Ave
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Colwell Ave Englewood Ave Aster Ave 0.000 0.057 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Colwell Ave Aster Ave Champaign Rd 0.057 0.117 0.060 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Colwell Ave Champaign Rd Belmont Ave 0.117 0.179 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Colwell Ave Belmont Ave Jonas Ave 0.179 0.233 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Colwell Ave Jonas Ave Angelique Ave 0.233 0.287 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Colwell Ave Angelique Ave Oceana Ave 0.287 0.341 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Colwell Ave Oceana Ave Thomas Ave 0.341 0.395 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Colwell Ave Thomas Ave Markese Ave 0.395 0.449 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Colwell Ave Markese Ave Regina Ave 0.449 0.503 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -12
Colwell Ave Regina Ave McLain Ave 0.503 0.558 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -11
Colwell Ave McLain Ave Harrison Ave 0.558 0.613 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Colwell Ave Harrison Ave Cleveland Ave 0.613 0.668 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Colwell Ave Cleveland Ave Garfield Ave 0.668 0.723 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Colwell Ave Garfield Ave White Ave 0.723 0.779 0.056 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Colwell Ave White Ave Philomene Ave 0.779 0.837 0.058 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Colwell Ave Philomene Ave Cleophus Ave 0.837 0.893 0.056 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -8
Colwell Ave Cleophus Ave SM 39 0.893 0.928 0.035 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1657703  Colwell Ave
Colwell Ave Pennsylvania Ave Midway Ave 0.000 0.155 0.155 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 5 4
Colwell Ave Midway Ave Maylawn Ave 0.155 0.319 0.164 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Colwell Ave Maylawn Ave Moore Ave 0.319 0.461 0.142 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 2011 2011 2 -8
1662604  Cortland Ave
Cortland Ave Kolb Ave 0.000 0.103 0.103 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 2 -7
4710269  Cortland Ave
Cortland Ave W Pinecrest Dr 0.000 0.065 0.065 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Cortland Ave 0.065 0.080 0.015 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 -1
1662402  Council Ave
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Council Ave City/Twp Line Wall Ave 0.428 0.463 0.035 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
1657408  Crescent Ave

Crescent Ave Reeck Rd Becker Ave 0.000 0.176 0.176 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Crescent Ave Becker Ave Park Ave 0.176 0.363 0.187 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1657820  Dale Ave

Dale Ave Marlborough Ave 0.000 0.151 0.151 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
4708218 Daniel Ct

Daniel Ct Park Ave 0.000 0.070 0.070 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
1661901  Dasher Ave

Dasher Ave Elizabeth Ct 0.000 0.026 0.026 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4

Dasher Ave Elizabeth Ct Roger Ave 0.026 0.084 0.058 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4

Dasher Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.084 0.246 0.162 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Dasher Ave Laurence Ave 0.246 0.413 0.167 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Dasher Ave Allen Rd 0.413 0.450 0.037 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
1661903  Dasher Ave

Dasher Ave Allen Rd Quandt Ave 0.000 0.188 0.188 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Dasher Ave Quandt Ave Arno Ave 0.188 0.345 0.157 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1652806  Devonshire Ave

Devonshire Ave Pelham Rd Robinson Ave 0.000 0.063 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Devonshire Ave Robinson Ave Buckingham Ave 0.063 0.126 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Devonshire Ave Buckingham Ave Balfour Ave 0.126 0.188 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Devonshire Ave Balfour Ave Kolb Ave 0.188 0.252 0.064 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Devonshire Ave Kolb Ave Cortland Ave 0.252 0.316 0.064 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Devonshire Ave Cortland Ave Winona Ave 0.316 0.378 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Devonshire Ave Winona Ave Osage Ave 0.378 0.439 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8

Devonshire Ave Osage Ave 0.439 0.500 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1661912 Elizabeth Ct

Elizabeth Ct Dasher Ave 0.000 0.048 0.048 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
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1658001  Englewood Ave
Englewood Ave Vine Ave 0.000 0.025 0.025 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Englewood Ave Rosedale Blvd 0.025 0.058 0.033 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
Englewood Ave Allen Rd Louise Ave 0.777 0.845 0.068 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Englewood Ave Louise Ave 0.845 0.932 0.087 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
4710258  Enterprise Dr
Enterprise Dr Outer Dr [Surface Segment Split] 0.772 0.851 0.079 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 6 4
Enterprise Dr [Surface Segment Split] 0.851 0.894 0.043 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1662005  Euclid Ave
Euclid Ave City/Twp Line Roger Ave 0.429 0.572 0.143 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Euclid Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.572 0.734 0.162 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Euclid Ave Laurence Ave Allen Rd 0.734 0.939 0.205 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
1662503  Euclid Ave
Euclid Ave Shenandoah Ave Larme Ave 0.000 0.134 0.134 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Euclid Ave Larme Ave Watson Ave 0.134 0.243 0.109 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Euclid Ave Watson Ave N M 39 Service Drive 0.243 0.321 0.078 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
4711136  Euclid Ave
Euclid Ave Allen Rd Quandt Ave 0.000 0.188 0.188 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Euclid Ave Quandt Ave Arno Ave 0.188 0.293 0.105 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
1594706  Fern
Fern N M 39 Service Drive Bridge 11681 0.000 0.025 0.025 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
1662802  Ford Blvd
Ford Ave Vine Ave Kensington Ave 0.000 0.063 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Ford Ave Kensington Ave Lenoir Ave 0.063 0.125 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Ford Ave Lenoir Ave Ford Line Rd 0.125 0.184 0.059 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
1594510  Fox Ave
Fox Ave Moore Ave E Wick Rd 0.000 0.222 0.222 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Fox Ave E Wick Rd W Wick Rd 0.222 0.231 0.009 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 2
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Fox Ave W Wick Rd Englewood Ave 0.231 0.368 0.137 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Englewood Ave Aster Ave 0.368 0.426 0.058 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Fox Ave Aster Ave Champaign Rd 0.426 0.485 0.059 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Fox Ave Champaign Rd Belmont Ave 0.485 0.546 0.061 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Belmont Ave Jonas Ave 0.546 0.601 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Fox Ave Jonas Ave Angelique Ave 0.601 0.655 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Angelique Ave Oceana Ave 0.655 0.709 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Oceana Ave Thomas Ave 0.709 0.763 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Thomas Ave Markese Ave 0.763 0.817 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Markese Ave Regina Ave 0.817 0.871 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Fox Ave Regina Ave McLain Ave 0.871 0.926 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Fox Ave McLain Ave Harrison Ave 0.926 0.981 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Fox Ave Harrison Ave Cleveland Ave 0.981 1.036 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -8
Fox Ave Cleveland Ave Garfield Ave 1.036 1.091 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Garfield Ave White Ave 1.091 1.147 0.056 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave White Ave Philomene Ave 1.147 1.204 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Fox Ave Philomene Ave Cleophus Ave 1.204 1.261 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -8
Fox Ave Cleophus Ave SM 39 1.261 1.295 0.034 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4

1657710  Fox Ave
Fox Ave Pennsylvania Ave 0.000 0.089 0.089 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Fox Ave Maylawn Ave 0.089 0.203 0.114 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Fox Ave Maylawn Ave Moore Ave 0.203 0.345 0.142 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4

1594608  Gahona Ave
Gahona Ave [Surface Segment Split] 0.000 0.046 0.046 Allen Park Local Asphalt-Standard 0 2011 6 5
Gahona Ave [Surface Segment Split] Garfield Ave 0.046 0.074 0.028 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
Gahona Ave Garfield Ave Philomene Blvd 0.074 0.129 0.055 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
Gahona Ave Philomene Bivd Beverly Ave 0.129 0.317 0.188 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
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1661710  Garfield Ave
Garfield Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.501 0.633 0.132 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -10
Garfield Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.633 0.758 0.125 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -7
Garfield Ave Colwell Ave Park Ave 0.758 0.935 0.177 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 2 -10
Garfield Ave Allen Rd 1.120 1.165 0.045 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 7 12
Garfield Ave Roosevelt 1.165 1.222 0.057 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Garfield Ave Roosevelt 1.222 1.295 0.073 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -16
4711124  Garfield Ave
Garfield Ave Gahona Ave 0.000 0.034 0.034 Allen Park Local Gravel-Standard 0 2011 4 0
1657912  Grey Ave
Grey Ave Marlborough Ave 0.000 0.201 0.201 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1662508  Hamilton Ave
Hamilton Ave Parkside Blvd Shenandoah Ave 0.000 0.063 0.063 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
Hamilton Ave Shenandoah Ave 0.063 0.179 0.116 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Hamilton Ave Larme Ave 0.179 0.269 0.090 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
Hamilton Ave Larme Ave Watson Ave 0.269 0.378 0.109 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
Hamilton Ave Watson Ave Hamilton/E Outer Cutoff 0.378 0.432 0.054 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -17
Hamilton Ave Hamilton/E Outer Cutoff N M 39 Service Drive 0.432 0.459 0.027 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 0
1662510  Hamilton/E Outer Cutoff
Hamilton/E Outer Cutoff Hamilton Ave E Outer Dr 0.000 0.009 0.009 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 3 -3
1662010  Hanfor Ave
Hanfor Ave City/Twp Line Roger Ave 0.427 0.570 0.143 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
4711135  Hanfor Ave
Hanfor Ave Allen Rd Quandt Ave 0.000 0.187 0.187 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
Hanfor Ave Quandt Ave Arno Ave 0.187 0.293 0.106 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1661906  Hanover Ave
Hanover Ave Roger Ave 0.000 0.084 0.084 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
Hanover Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.084 0.207 0.123 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
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Hanover Ave Laurence Ave Laurence Ave 0.207 0.246 0.039 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Hanover Ave Laurence Ave Allen Rd 0.246 0.451 0.205 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1661908  Hanover Ave

Hanover Ave Allen Rd Quandt Ave 0.000 0.188 0.188 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Hanover Ave Quandt Ave Arno Ave 0.188 0.345 0.157 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1662408  Hanover Ave

Hanover Ave Larme Ave 0.000 0.075 0.075 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Hanover Ave Larme Ave Watson Ave 0.075 0.184 0.109 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3

Hanover Ave Watson Ave 0.184 0.246 0.062 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1662302  Harlow Ave

Harlow Ave Morris Ave Charter Ave 0.000 0.207 0.207 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Harlow Ave Charter Ave 0.207 0.241 0.034 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 7
1661707  Harrison Ave

Harrison Ave City/Twp Line Rosedale Blvd 0.050 0.152 0.102 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Harrison Ave Rosedale Blvd Fox Ave 0.152 0.284 0.132 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3

Harrison Ave Fox Ave Colwell Ave 0.284 0.409 0.125 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Harrison Ave Colwell Ave Park Ave 0.409 0.587 0.178 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Harrison Ave Park Ave Quandt Ave 0.587 0.721 0.134 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8

Harrison Ave Quandt Ave Allen Rd 0.721 0.873 0.152 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3
1657919  Helen Ave

Helen Ave Louise Ave 0.000 0.117 0.117 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -8
1652801  Herrick Ave

Herrick Ave Pelham Rd 0.000 0.153 0.153 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10
1657904  Herrick Ave

Herrick Ave Wick Rd Herrick Ave 0.000 0.066 0.066 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1657915  Herrick Ave

Herrick Ave Cortland Ave 0.000 0.208 0.208 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5
1657306  Highland
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Highland Seavitt Ave Balfour Ave 0.000 0.052 0.052 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 4
1661904 Horger Ave

Horger Ave Roger Ave Laurence Ave 0.084 0.208 0.124 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 2 -10

Horger Ave Laurence Ave Allen Rd 0.208 0.451 0.243 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 1 -27

Horger Ave Allen Rd Quandt Ave 0.451 0.638 0.187 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0

Horger Ave Quandt Ave Arno Ave 0.638 0.795 0.157 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 6 8
1662405  Horger Ave

Horger Ave Larme Ave Watson Ave 0.000 0.107 0.107 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 5 3

Horger Ave Watson Ave 0.107 0.130 0.023 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4
1657808  Hubert Ave

Hubert Ave Moore Ave E Wick Rd 0.000 0.223 0.223 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -5

Hubert Ave E Wick Rd W Wick Rd 0.223 0.232 0.009 Allen Park Local Composite 0 2011 5 1

Hubert Ave W Wick Rd Englewood Ave 0.232 0.344 0.112 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 4 0
1657811  Hubert Ave

Hubert Ave Moore Ave Maylawn Ave 0.000 0.142 0.142 Allen Park Local Concrete-Standar 0 2011 3 -4

